Version Femina

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

Pénétration
4.1%

Milliers
2 402

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
8.4%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
3.3%

Milliers Structure

702 100.0%

Femme

Homme

4.0%

2402

100.0%

8.0%

4.0%
193 27.0% 1.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

2025-S2
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure

3478 100.0% 6.3% 1075 100.0%
2402 69.0% 8.0% - -
1075 30.0% 4.0% 1075 100.0%
169 4.0% 2.0% 29 2.0%
235 6.0% 3.0% 58 5.0%
354 10.0% 2.0% 100 9.0%
770 22.0% 6.0% 229 21.0%
1949 56.0% 13.0% 660 61.0%

0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
3.0%
10.0%

140
177
254
542
1289

5.0%
7.0%
10.0%
22.0%
53.0%

3.0%
4.0%
4.0%
8.0%
15.0%

75 10.0% 2.0%
87 12.0% 2.0%
153 21.0% 2.0%
315 44.0% 5.0%
71 10.0% 7.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

5.0%
0.0%
11.0%
17.0%
5.0%
1.0%
8.0%
50.0%

4.0%
8.0%
5.0%
7.0%
8.0%
3.0%
5.0%
15.0%

182 25.0% 2.0%
81 11.0% 2.0%
101 14.0% 6.0%
21 2.0% 3.0%
38 5.0% 2.0%
229 32.0% 3.0%
49 7.0% 8.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

199 5.0% 2.0% 73 6.0% 1.0% 127
18 0.0% 4.0% 3 0.0% 1.0% 15
318 9.0% 3.0% 47 4.0% 1.0% 271
485 13.0% 5.0% 59 5.0% 2.0% 426
246 7.0% 4.0% 125 11.0% 2.0% 121
44 1.0% 2.0% 19 1.0% 1.0% 25
276 7.0% 3.0% 73 6.0% 1.0% 202
1891 54.0% 12.0% 676 62.0% 10.0% 1215
1232 35.0% 7.0% 380 35.0% 4.0% 853
631 18.0% 8.0% 221 20.0% 5.0% 410
556 16.0% 5.0% 177 16.0% 3.0% 379
227 6.0% 2.0% 68 6.0% 1.0% 159
831 23.0% 7.0% 229 21.0% 4.0% 602
2025-S2

35.0%
17.0%
15.0%

6.0%
25.0%

10.0%
10.0%
7.0%
3.0%
9.0%

268 38.0% 4.0%
108 15.0% 4.0%

77 11.0% 2.0%
123 17.0% 2.0%
126 17.0% 3.0%
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